Date

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Winner

Lucky Louey
Stylish Monty
Thirteen Black
Pudzianowski
Back Page Lead
Happy Tiger
Topline Power
Miss Somebody
Wynburn Archer
Shima Sun
Bobby Bound
Dahlhaus
Twisted Reality
Amy Cora

Man Over Board
Big Opal Rocks

Legendary Danger

Greg Fahey Middle Dist. Championship - 599m - Hobart (TAS)

Trainer

Morris Strickland
Tony Dawson
Dennis Wood
Russell Watts
Michael Stringer
Brendan Pursell
Michael Stringer
Susan Gittus
Ben Englund
Margaret Rossendell
Robin Stocks
Blake Pursell
Blake Pursell
Debbie Cannan
Paul Hili

Michael Stringer
Allan Clark

Dist

599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m

Boxes

6,7,1
71,4
4,8,3
8,2,7
51,7
8,5,7
1,4,5
8,4,3
1,9,2
1,2,6
7,6,9
6,3,4
4,3,6
5,8,7
5,2,3
2,6,3
6,1,4

Margin

1-3/4L
2-1/4L
1-1/2L
6-1/4L
2-1/4L
1L
6-3/4L
Neck
4-1/4L
5-1/4L
1-3/4L
2-1/4L
1-3/4L
1/2L
Head
2-1/4L
3/4L

Time

34.62sec
35.03sec
34.55sec
34.41sec
34.42sec
34.53sec
34.22sec
34.72sec
34.77sec
34.34sec
34.53sec
34.37sec
34.17sec
34.29sec
34.27sec
33.90sec
34.34sec

Second

Light Ice Lad

Em's Solo
Where's Ned
Piccolo Boy
Collyn Tiger
Cheetah Zorro
Good Odds Demon
Howzat Grace
Bold Dancer
Inanna Star

Dan Road

Buckle Up Rhonan
Sacred Shadow
It's A Cruise
Jordan Titan

Fast Minardi
Supreme Leader

Third

Dusty Rhode
Arnhem lllusion
Common Interest
Classy Kenny
Intense Suspense
Shanlyn Johnno
Pained Dotty
Lillycette

Terra Vista

Le Baz

Cosmicly Baroque
Vrontios

Devil's Corner
Pages Creek
Wynburn Chief
Disco Dance

Rev Penny

Track

Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick



